Oct 22 2024 (09:43) India Rail Info 1

Muzaffarpur - Ahmedabad Special Fare Special/09430xx - COVR - WR
CNB/Kanpur Central to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
22h 5m - 1322 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 21:30 0 |1 0 81 |57 |ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |1 54 |30 |55 [ECR
3 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 00:15 00:25 10m |0 |2 113 |73 |58 |NER
4 Sv Siwan Junction 01:15 01:20 5m [0 |2 175 |60 |69 |NER
5 DEQS |Deoria Sadar 02:30 02:35 5m |0 |2 244 129 |78 |NER
6 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 (2 |293 |59 (84 |NER
7 |BST |Basti 05:25 05:30 5m [0 (2 |357 |59 (99 |NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 07:00 07:05 5m |0 |2 445 |47 105 |NER
g BBK  |Barabanki Junction 09:00 09:02 2m [0 |2 534 |34 |125 |NR
10 |ASH |Aishbagh Junction 10:00 10:02 2m [0 (2 |567 |46 [118 |NER
11 |CNB |Kanpur Central 11:35 11:40 5m |0 |2 639 |36 |127 |NCR
12 [KIN Kannauj 13:56 13:58 2m |1 |2 719 |47 [139 |NER
13 |FBD |Farrukhabad Junction 15:13 15:18 5m |5 |2 778 |74 |150 |[NER
14 |KSJ Kasganj Junction 16:45 16:55 10m (0 |2 886 |62 [172 |[NER
15 [HTC [Hathras City 17:56 17:58 2m |1 |2 |949 |35 |178 |[NER
16 [MTJ Mathura Junction 19:10 19:15 5m (7 (2 [991 |35 (177 |NCR
17 |AH Achhnera Junction 20:15 20:40 25m |2 |2 |1026 |117 |250 |NCR
18 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 20:54 20:56 2m |0 |2 1053 |91 (174 |WCR
19 |SWM [Sawai Madhopur 22:56 22:58 2m (2 |2 1236 (92 |266 |WCR
Junction
20 [KOTA |Kota Junction 00:08 00:13 5m (2 (3 |1344|79 |253 |WCR
21 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 04:05 04:10 5m [0 (3 [1611|75 (494 |WR
22 |GDA |Godhra Junction 06:40 06:42 2m [0 |3 1798 |63 [119 |WR
23 [CYI Chhayapuri 07:45 07:50 5m |0 |3 1864 [59 |43 |WR
24 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |09:45 0 |3 1960 |- 52 [WR

Oct 22 2024 (09:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



